
Saturday, April 24
Sports Results every quorter-hour
from 11,0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 443 and 6,30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11,0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

l ZB 1070en aea rR.
8. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.34 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 14ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11. 5 Yesterday’s Hits
11.15 Sports Results every Quarter-Hour
12. 2 p.m. Music Menu
12.45 Sports Summary2.2 Saturday Varieties
3. 0 Sports Summary4.4 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.45 Sports Summary6.45 Saturday Star: Phil Harris

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Mantovani and his Orchestra
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Out of the Shadows (final broad-
Cast)
7.30 They Lived Dangerously
7.46 Variety Time8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor8.45 Four Knights
8. 0 For the Defence9.47 London Commentary70, 0 Stop the Music
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. Q Close down
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Breakfast session
"hiolwey NoticesSports session
Popular Pianists
Geraldo’s Orchestra
N.Z. Artists
Rhythm of Today
Gardening with SnowyHousewives’ session (Marjorie)
Morning Concert
ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-
Race Results every quarter of an
Sports Cancellations
ae MusicSports Summaryey Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing eevee! |News from the Zoo (C, Jd. Cutler)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports NewsOut of the Shadows
They Lived Dangerously
Variety Timeit’s in the a" 3

Spin a Yarn, SailorSilks and Saddles
For the Defence
London CommentaryLatest from Overseas
Tune Time from the Studios of
Vv,
ZB Evening Requests
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Another New Day
8. 0 Breaktast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener (DavidCombridge)
9.30 Star for Today: Grace Moore
9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Record Rendezvous
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Sports Results every quarter-hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary1.0 Light Variety, including tunes fromour Head Office Library
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
6.15 Sports Results
5.30 New Tales for Old
5.45 Tip Top Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music Magazine
ae Keeping Up with the World (Happiill)
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 They Live Dangerously

mM7.45 The Dark God
8. 0 It’s in the Ba8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
8.45 The Intruder8. 0 For the Defence
9.47 London Commentary10. 0 Variety Time10.15 Jazz Club
10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)11. 0 Late Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

4ZB wore 29mam, Breakfast Session
Morning Star :

Racing and Sporting PreviewVariety on Record4ZB Cancellation ServiceOf Interest to Men
ZB Radio Doctor: Or. H. B. Turbott
Race Results every quarter-hour4ZB Cancellation Service
pP-m, Racing SummaryRado Variety
Brightest and Best from Overseas
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryChildren’s Sesion
From the Wonder Book of Know-
EVENING PROGRAMME
New Tunes
Radio Sports NewsOut of the Shadows
They Lived DangerouslyTune Time
It’s in the Bag--e idiieetiieatl — -- —
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Spin a Yarn, Saiior8.30
|
8.45 Customers’ Corner
1/9. 0 For the Defence
|}9.30 You’re Hearing George Shearing
| 9.45 London Commentary10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Rhythm on Record
11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall

/ 11.45 Party Pops
) 12, 0 Close down

| Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
| , Cam. Breakfast session15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
. eo Hit Parade: Bob Hall
30 Sports Cancellations32 American Light Orchestras
-«9.45 Ballads of the Concert Hal!
10. 0 The Four Corners and Seven Seas10.15 Out on the Range
10.30 The Guardsmen
O Accent on Strings

(11.15 Manawatu Trotting Club's Meeting:ommentaries throughout.25 Sports Cancellations
-30 Highliahts from Musical Comedy
O Lunch Music
23 p.m. Sports Cancellations
30 Dominion Weather Forecast
45 Sports Summary
; Light Orchestral Spotlight
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Afternoon VarietySports Summary
Sports SummaryTenor Time
Cantain Danger

45 Hawaiian Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Srorts Roundup
Famous Fortunes
Office Wife :They Lived Dangerously
A Place of Honour
Now It Can be Told
Variety Time
Irish Interlude
For the Defence
Humour in the Groove: Danny KayeOld Time Harmony

» Stars of the British Variety Stage
10.30 Close downeee eee
The serial "Out of the Shadows."
which has been a highlight of 1ZB
evening sessions every Thursday and
Saturday, for the pest few months,
‘oncludes. tonight at 7.0,
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A quarter-hour of your favourite
tunes is what you will hear in "Party
Pops" from 4ZB tonight at 11.45,

FS * "
At 11.15 this morning, and through-

}}
out the day, 2ZA_ will broadcast

| commentaries from the Manawatu
i Trotting Club’s Meeting at Awapuni.
|aaa AIEEEMANTOVANI (above) and his Orchestr:will be on the air from 1ZB this evening a

6 o'clock

DANNY KAYE, who will be heard from
2ZA at 9.30 this evening, in "Humour in

the Groove"

BeatColds and 'Flu this
fasterway

The first sneeze or sniffle is
your warning: Don't delay!
Takefast-actingAnacin. Nip'furightin the bud.
Anacin brings faster relief
frompain more protection
against colds and influenza.

OnlyANACIN contains
QUININE
to reduce fever
Anacin is like a prescrip
tion_ It is a combination of
FOUR medically proven in-
gredients. These bring fast
relief from fu aches and
pains. Thatfourth ingredientisQuininewhichreducesfever.

ANACINREGISTERED TRADE MARK

In units of 12, 30; bottles of 50
and 103 fromall chemists, stores

Ancu AZL-|T893tae
40OUcal

PushThiSEND:

"Aarufactured in NZ by Kolvnos(NZ)Ltd,,60KitchenerSt,,Auckland


